
Day Date Opponent Location Time Bus

Saturday 10/13/2018 Bluford JV Bluford 7:30PM None

       Tuesday 10/16/2018                      Okawville Home  6:00PM

Friday 10/19/2018 JV Vs Racoon JV Rome 4:30PM 3:30 PM

Saturday 10/20/2018 Bethel Rome 2:15PM None

Monday 10/29-11/2 Rome Tourney Rome TBA TBA

Monday 11/5/2018 Field Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 11/10/2018 Summersville SO vs St Anthony S'Ville 2:00PM None

Thursday 11/15/2018 Selmaville Away 6:00 PM 4:50PM

Tuesday 11/20/2018 Nashville Home 6:00 PM

Mon-Sat 11/27-12/1 Wayne City Tournament W.C. TBA TBA

Monday 12/3/2018 Waltonville Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 12/4/2018 Ashley Home 6:00PM

Wednesday 12/5/2018 North Wamac Awat 6:00PM 4:50 PM

Thursday 12/6/2018 Bartelso Away 6:00PM 4:45PM

Wednesday 12/12/2018 Sesser Valier Away 6:00 PM 5:00PM

Monday 12/17/2018 Wayne City Home 6:00PM

Tuesday 12/18/2018 Summersville Away 6:00PM 5:00PM

Thursday 12/20/2018 Rome Home 6:00PM 

Saturday 1/5/2019 St. Rose Shoot-Out Away TBA TBA

Tuesday 1/8/2019 All Saints Academy Away 6:00PM 4:45PM

Mon-Fri 1/14-1/18 WGS 8th & 6th Tourney WGS TBA

Tues-Mon 1/22-1/28 Regionals TBA TBA TBA

Sat - Sat Feb2,4,7&8 State RLC TBA TBA

M-Wed 2/11,12,13 7th Grade Tournament Home TBA

*** Regional Meeting Jan 9th***

Last updated 9/24/18

2018-2019 Woodlawn Boys Basketball




